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37. Int. Jänner Rallye 2024
05. 01. 2024 - 07. 01. 2024

Unofficial results
List for category: ÖRM Trophy

SS 17 - Windhaag 1
SS length: 10.40 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 20 Seiberl Johann / Pirklbauer D.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 7.1 00:08:41.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 10 Rosenberger K. / Schwarz S.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:08:45.8 00:00:04.7

00:00:04.7

3 29 Bachler Gerald / Wögerer C.
Subaru Impreza STI 7.1 00:08:49.7 00:00:08.6

00:00:03.9

4 44 Königseder G. / Holzer Lukas
Lancia Delta HF Integrale 6.6 00:08:56.0 00:00:14.9

00:00:06.3

5 11 Haneder Ernst / Ahorner A.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:09:10.5 00:00:29.4

00:00:14.5

6 35 Leitner Rudolf / Matusch Roland
Ford Fiesta Proto 8 00:09:11.5 00:00:30.4

00:00:01.0

7 33 László Z. / Balázs Zsolt
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:09:27.5 00:00:46.4

00:00:16.0

8 46 Stürmer Horst / Zauner Rene
Audi Quattro 6.3 00:09:27.8 00:00:46.7

00:00:00.3

9 47 Höllwirth H. / Hofstadler Lara
Mitsubishi Lancer Proto 8 00:09:33.5 00:00:52.4

00:00:05.7

10 56 Laurencich F. / Mlakar Alberto
Peugeot 106 Xsi 7.3 00:09:46.2 00:01:05.1

00:00:12.7

11 66 Fragner Gerhard / Stütz Stefanie
Mazda 323 4WD Turbo 6.6 00:09:51.1 00:01:10.0

00:00:04.9

12 70 Steffe Günther / Steffe Pia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 7.1 00:10:10.4 00:01:29.3

00:00:19.3

13 75 Kollingbaum E. / Brückler Kevin
BMW 325 i 7.2 00:10:49.5 00:02:08.4

00:00:39.1

14 68 Birklbauer G. / Kohlberger M.
Mazda 323 BG 4x4 Turbo 6.6 00:10:52.7 00:02:11.6

00:00:03.2

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 10 Rosenberger K. / Schwarz S.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
7 01:49:46.4 01:49:46.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 20 Seiberl Johann / Pirklbauer D.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 

7.1
1 01:51:13.1 01:51:13.1 00:01:26.7

00:01:26.7

3 29 Bachler Gerald / Wögerer C.
Subaru Impreza STI 

7.1
2 01:52:56.5 01:52:56.5 00:03:10.1

00:01:43.4

4 11 Haneder Ernst / Ahorner A.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
11 01:55:54.5 01:55:54.5 00:06:08.1

00:02:58.0

5 44 Königseder G. / Holzer Lukas
Lancia Delta HF Integrale 

6.6
1 01:56:35.0 01:56:35.0 00:06:48.6

00:00:40.5

6 35 Leitner Rudolf / Matusch Roland
Ford Fiesta Proto 

8
5

01:58:06.2
00:01:00.0 01:59:06.2 00:09:19.8

00:02:31.2

7 47 Höllwirth H. / Hofstadler Lara
Mitsubishi Lancer Proto 

8
6 02:04:37.6 02:04:37.6 00:14:51.2

00:05:31.4

8 56 Laurencich F. / Mlakar Alberto
Peugeot 106 Xsi 

7.3
4 02:06:30.3 02:06:30.3 00:16:43.9

00:01:52.7

9 33 László Z. / Balázs Zsolt
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
12 02:06:57.1 02:06:57.1 00:17:10.7

00:00:26.8

10 66 Fragner Gerhard / Stütz Stefanie
Mazda 323 4WD Turbo 

6.6
2 02:08:40.2 02:08:40.2 00:18:53.8

00:01:43.1

11 75 Kollingbaum E. / Brückler Kevin
BMW 325 i 

7.2
2 02:09:30.7 02:09:30.7 00:19:44.3

00:00:50.5

12 68 Birklbauer G. / Kohlberger M.
Mazda 323 BG 4x4 Turbo 

6.6
3 02:27:27.5 02:27:27.5 00:37:41.1

00:17:56.8

13 70 Steffe Günther / Steffe Pia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 

7.1
8

02:19:40.6
00:12:30.0 02:32:10.6 00:42:24.2

00:04:43.1

14 46 Stürmer Horst / Zauner Rene
Audi Quattro 

6.3
1 02:38:33.3 02:38:33.3 00:48:46.9

00:06:22.7


